Salfraedideild

MS-Klinisk salfraedi - Fullordinslinan

Vormisseri 2023

bridjudagur

Midvikudagur

Fimmtudagur

Fostudagur

Laugardagur

8:20-
9:00

9:10-
9:50

10:00-
10:40

SAL236F Klinisk vidtél
og gedgreining

SAL228 Medferd
salmeina a
fullordinsarum

SAL228 Medferd
salmeina a
fullordinsarum

10:50-
11:30

Andri Steinpér
Bjornsson

11:40-
12:20

POA  Klettur-205

ASB 0-205

ASB 0-205

pérdur Orn Arnarson

12:30-
13:10

Ingibjorg
borsteinsdottir

13:20-
14:00

SAL233M
13:00-16:00
Tolfraedi

SAL232M
Hugtaka-
greining

SAL202F Klinisk
taugasalfraedi

SAL232F Sidareglur —
Siofraedi fags
4 skipti

Pétur Tyrfingsson
Matthias
Matthiasson

14:10-
14:50

” ”

PT GBA

9,,16., 23. og 30.mars

Gudmundur B
Arnkelsson

15:00-
15:40

” ”

0-206 Nyi Gardur

P 0-206

MM 0-206

15:50-
16:30

16:40-
17:20

17:30-
18:10

18:20-
19:00

Kennsla hefst 9. januar og lykur 14. april. 0:0ddi; Klettur: Stakkahlid

9.1.2023




